

2019 Rio del Oro District Awards

All nomination forms must be submitted to Onis Lentz by Friday, 4/12/19.

Via snail mail: 3460 R Street, Unit 207, Merced, CA 95348

Via e-mail: oclentzscout@aol.com

If questions, call (209)761-9851





- ⇒ a volunteer that is always there helping provide a quality experience for the scouts in your unit??
- ⇒ Someone who stays in the "background," but always provides just what is needed . . . *That extra spark*??
- ⇒ Any dedicated volunteer in your unit that exemplifies service to scouting??

Then nominate that volunteer for your unit's 2019 Spark Plug Award!!

PLEASE NOTE:

- THE UNIT LEADER PROVIDES DAILY SERVICE TO THE UNIT, SO DOES NOT QUALIFY FOR THIS DISTRICT SPARK PLUG SERVICE AWARD.
- ONLY (1) NOMINATION PER UNIT & AWARD ONLY GIVEN ONCE PER INDIVIDUAL
- ENCOURAGE YOUR AWARD RECIPIENT TO BE IN ATTENDANCE ON MAY 18TH AT THIS YEAR'S AWARDS DESSERT!!

It is a pleasure to submit our unit candidate for consideration to receive the Rio del Oro District Unit Spark Plug Award:

Name of nominee (please print):							
Position within Un	IT:						
UNIT TYPE (CIRCLE)	PACK	TROOP	CREW	POST	Unit#		
SPONSORING ORGAN	NIZATION:						
Nominated by (ple <i>i</i>	ASE PRINT/S	IGN):					
•		•		DATE			
E-MAIL			Рноме#				
UNIT COMMITTEE AP							

Rio del Oro District <u>Unit Spark Plug Award</u>

General Information —

This is a Unit Nomination

This award is presented to a volunteer of a specific unit

This award is presented by the Rio del Oro District Committee

This award is presented at the District Awards Night

Requirements for Award —

- 1. Always there helping...providing a quality experience for the scouts...
- 2. Always...(that extra assistance)
- 3. Stays in the background, but always provides just what is needed...
- 4. Dedicated volunteer...
- 5. Strong attitude and supporter of the Boy Scout Movement...

Motivated by the above list, please provide a brief description of what the nominee had deserving of this award:	as done to be